

N/R: — Bedaulia to chochaha Road

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Haji Puz DIVISION

Patedhi Belsar SUB-DIVISION

Agency — Rajiv Kumar (totha)

Measurement Book

M. B. No. — ~~3189~~
~~30~~ 3207

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work	Bedauliya to chorchaha Road				
Package No.	MR-N/2024-25/ Hajipur/02				
Agency	Rajiv Kumar				
Agreement No.	13/MAD/2024-25				
Rate Approved	15.99% Below				
Date of Start	24/02/25				
Date of Completion	23/11/25				
Actual date of Completion	09/11/25 26/03/25				

	Measurement			
	← Nil →			
Sabita				
09/11/25				
JF				
	Abstract of Cost			
①	clearing & grubbing			
	Road land - do -			
0.32 Hect	vide TMB Pg. (13)			
	@ Rs 72891.0/Hect. = Rs 23325.0			
②	const of subgrade			
	& earthen shoulder			
865.50 m ³	vide TMB Pg. (14)			
	@ Rs 242.51/m ³ = Rs 209892.0			

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14)	Providing & fixing of — 600 x 450 mm Rectangular —				
	4.0 Nos vide TMB Pg. (69)				
	@ Rs 4154.34 /each = Rs 16,617 = <u>Rs</u>				
(15)	Providing & fixing — 900 mm octagon slab —				
	4.0 Nos vide TMB Pg. (69)				
	@ Rs 8596.88 /each = Rs 34,388 = <u>Rs</u>				
(16)	Providing R.C.C miter gable boundary Pillar — do —				
	21.0 Nos vide TMB Pg. (10)				
	@ Rs 755.20 /each = Rs 15,859 = <u>Rs</u>				
(17)	Printing New letters & figures — do —				
	80.0 Pchpt vide TMB Pg. (10)				
	@ Rs 0.72 /pchpt = Rs 58 = <u>Rs</u>				
(18)	Planting of trees by the Road —				
	57.0 Nos vide TMB Pg. (10)				
	@ Rs 1227.16 /each = Rs 69,948 = <u>Rs</u>				
(19)	Road marking with — 320.0 m vide TMB Pg. (10)				
	@ Rs 806.65 /m ² = Rs 2,56,528 = <u>Rs</u>				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Parapet — do —					
2.88m ³ vide TMB Pg. (17)					
@ Rs. 6026.22/m ³ = Rs. 17,356=∞					
(22) Painting two coats					
— do —					
20.16m ² vide TMB Pg. (17)					
@ Rs. 128.20/m ² = Rs. 2585=∞					
(23) plastering with					
CM (1:4) — do —					
20.16m ² vide TMB Pg. (17)					
@ Rs. 198.15/m ² = Rs. 3995=∞					
Rs. 34,91,422=∞					
Add 1% L/c — ⊕ Rs. 34,914=∞					
Add S.F (1%) — ⊕ Rs. 33,872=∞					
as per agreement Rs. 35,60,208=∞					
Add 18% WST — ⊕ Rs. 6,28,456=∞					
Rs. 41,88,664=∞					
Less 15.99% Below — ⊖ Rs. 6,69,767=∞					
as per agreement Rs. 35,18,897=∞					
Deduct Previous — ⊖ Rs. 20,41,016=∞					
Payment via Pg. No (18) Rs. 14,77,881=∞					
Say Rs. 14,77,881=∞					
A/S for M.B Amount: 14,77,881=∞					
Sabita 09/04/25					
JF					

• 1000

25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Continuation